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DISTRICT MORBIHAN
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Calendriers par date
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U14 - Brassage Niv1 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

18/09/2021

25/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

16/10/2021

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

52410.1

52411.1

52412.1

52401.1

52402.1

52403.1

52404.1

52405.1

52406.1

52413.1

52414.1

52415.1

52407.1

52408.1

52409.1

Lorient Fc 21

Auray Football Club 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Auray Football Club 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Lorient Fc 21

Auray Football Club 21

Lorient Cep 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Lorient Fc 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Lorient Cep 21

Montagnarde Us 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Pontivy Stade 21

Lorient Cep 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Lorient Fc 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Lorient Cep 21

Lorient Cep 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Auray Football Club 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Auray Football Club 21

Lorient Fc 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Auray Football Club 21 Lorient Cep 21 Lorient Fc 21 Montagnarde Us 21

Pontivy Gs 21 Pontivy Stade 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

151

23793971

23793972

23793973

23793962

23793963

23793964

23793965

23793966

23793967

23793974

23793975

23793976

23793968

23793969

23793970

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P3
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U14 - Brassage Niv1 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

18/09/2021

25/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

16/10/2021

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

52425.1

52426.1

52427.1

52416.1

52417.1

52418.1

52419.1

52420.1

52421.1

52428.1

52429.1

52430.1

52422.1

52423.1

52424.1

Vannes Oc 21

Locmine St Co 21

Ploermel Fc 21

Locmine St Co 21

Ploermel Fc 21

Vannes Menimur 21

Questembert B 21

Vannes Oc 21

Locmine St Co 21

Gj Pays Malestroit 21

Questembert B 21

Vannes Oc 21

Ploermel Fc 21

Gj Pays Malestroit 21

Vannes Menimur 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Questembert B 21

Gj Pays Malestroit 21

Vannes Menimur 21

Vannes Oc 21

Questembert B 21

Gj Pays Malestroit 21

Gj Pays Malestroit 21

Ploermel Fc 21

Vannes Menimur 21

Ploermel Fc 21

Locmine St Co 21

Vannes Menimur 21

Locmine St Co 21

Vannes Oc 21

Questembert B 21

Gj Pays Malestroit 21 Locmine St Co 21 Ploermel Fc 21 Questembert B 21

Vannes Menimur 21 Vannes Oc 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

150

23793986

23793987

23793988

23793977

23793978

23793979

23793980

23793981

23793982

23793989

23793990

23793991

23793983

23793984

23793985

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P3


